Position

Principal Elementary
Teacher

Resource Teacher Working
With Students

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Total Wages

$109,884

$100,136

$96,571

$93,144

$92,924

$89,379

$89,365

$87,841

$87,436

$86,899

$86,773

$84,742

$79,100

$79,045

$76,202

$73,642

$72,039

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$31,107

$18,818

$29,669

$26,590

$26,519

$29,000

$23,703

$17,706

$28,908

$23,465

$26,043

$28,694

$31,400

$15,599

$22,533

$22,260

$16,250



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Principal Elementary

Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher

Teacher

School Secretary |
Instructional Associate
Elementary

Teacher

Clerical Office Assistant Il
Teacher

Health Aide

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Teacher

Teacher

Library Media Center
Technician

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

$71,412

$69,167

$65,248

$54,967

$54,643

$54,321

$44,109

$43,527

$37.413

$34,370

$31.436

$30,391

$30,147

$27,679

$23,189

$21,437

$20,420

$19,819

$30,783

$15,984

$16,316

$9,257

$22,292

$15.879

$14,823

$15,185

$15,383

$28,042

$27,695

$891

$3,302

$6,162

$9,754

$2,200

$1,813

$1,760



Technology Services
Coordinator |

Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract
Instructional Associate
Elementary

Non Regular Contract
Non Regular Contract

Non Regular Contract

Health Aide

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

Schallenberger
Elementary School

$17,753

$6,684

$6,033

$5,557

$3,243

$2,939

$2,207

$344

$5,375

$87

$78

$0

$42

$38

$29

$0



