Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Elementary		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$109,884	\$31,107
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$100,136	\$18,818
Resource Teacher Working With Students		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$96,571	\$29,669
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$93,144	\$26,590
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$92,924	\$26,519
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$89,379	\$29,000
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$89,365	\$23,703
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$87,841	\$17,706
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$87,436	\$28,908
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$86,899	\$23,465
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$86,773	\$26,043
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$84,742	\$28,694
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$79,100	\$31,400
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$79,045	\$15,599
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$76,202	\$22,533
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$73,642	\$22,260
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$72,039	\$16,250

Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$71,412	\$30,783
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$69,167	\$15,984
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$65,248	\$16,316
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$54,967	\$9,257
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$54,643	\$22,292
Principal Elementary		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$54,321	\$15,879
Speech Language Pathologist		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$44,109	\$14,823
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$43,527	\$15,185
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$37,413	\$15,383
School Secretary I		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$34,370	\$28,042
Instructional Associate Elementary	Library Media Center Technician	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$31,436	\$27,695
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$30,391	\$891
Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$30,147	\$3,302
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$27,679	\$6,162
Health Aide		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$23,189	\$9,754
Instructional Associate Special Education I		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$21,437	\$2,200
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$20,420	\$1,813
Teacher		San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$19,819	\$1,760

Technology Services Coordinator I	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$17,753	\$5,375
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$6,684	\$87
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$6,033	\$78
Instructional Associate Elementary	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$5,557	\$0
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$3,243	\$42
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$2,939	\$38
Non Regular Contract	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$2,207	\$29
Health Aide	San Jose Unified	Schallenberger Elementary School	\$344	\$0